

Deep Valley Christian School Tuition & Fee Schedule Preschool/Junior Kindergarten 2025-2026

Due upon enrollment:

Annual Re-enrollment Fee – Returning Families \$150.00 per family

Annual Enrollment Fee – New Families \$200.00 per family

Due by August 1st, 2025:

Materials Fee \$350.00 per student

Tuition Fees paid in 10 installments, August – May

No. of Days	8:30 - Noon (Half Day)	8:30 - 2:30 (Full Day)
2 (Tues/Thurs)	300	380
3 (Mon/Wed/Fri)	380	470
4	450	530
5	520	570

The Junior Kindergarten program is a full-time 5 day per week schedule. The tuition fee is \$570.

Tuition is due on the first of the month and late after the 15th of the month. Tuition is based on an annual fee and paid through a contracted monthly installment. Illness, vacations, snow days/power outages, minimum days and school holidays do not affect the tuition cost. School holidays and minimum days are shown on the annual calendar.

Tuition credits are available by contributing authorized work hours to the school. Call the office to make arrangements.

School hours are from 8:30 a.m. to 2:30 p.m. Children can be dropped off in classes at 8:15 a.m. and picked up by 2:45 p.m. Onsite daycare is available from 7:30 to 8:15 a.m. and 2:45 to 5:30 p.m. at \$ 8.00 per hour (rounded up to quarter hour.) Hourly rate after 5:30 p.m. changes to \$ 20.00 per hour (rounded up to nearest quarter hour.) If your child will be using day care, please make prior arrangements.

All listed fees are non-refundable. See Financial Policy Agreement for further information.